
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 7 2nd 7 3rd 10 1st 9

126 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 2.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 8.0 31.0 1

127 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 5341178 1.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 26.0 2

47 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 3.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 25.0 3

137 Brian Sumrall - Oaks Shot O Peppy - 5174198 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 21.0 4

143 Steve Kutie - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 1.0 13.0 5

52 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 12.0 6

67 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 11.0 7

114 Ben Vance - Hickory Peppy Quixote - 4928511 #N/A #N/A 10.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 0.0

120 Ben Vance - Hickory Lace Petticoat - #N/A #N/A 9.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 0.0

150 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reycy - #N/A #N/A 8.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0

Open Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

7
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 6 4 8 5 3 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 7 127 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 5341178 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

2 6 126 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.0

3 5 47 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

4 4 137 Brian Sumrall - Oaks Shot O Peppy - 5174198 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

5 3 67 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

6 2 143 Steve Kutie - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

7 1 52 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 66.0

Open Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

7
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 

gate

trot 

poles

walk 

bridge

back 

thru 

trees

lope 

poles 

left lead

Side 

pass log

drag 

sled    

fig 8

cross 

bridge 

walk

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 7.0 126 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.0

2 6.0 47 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.5

3 5.0 137 Brian Sumrall - Oaks Shot O Peppy - 5174198 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.0

4 4.0 143 Steve Kutie - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.5

5 3.0 52 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.5

6 2.0 67 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.0

7 1.0 127 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 5341178 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.0

Open Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 8 1 2 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 10 126 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 62.0

2 9 127 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 5341178 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 50.5

3 8 137 Brian Sumrall - Oaks Shot O Peppy - 5174198 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

4 7 47 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

5 6 143 Steve Kutie - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 42.0

6 5 52 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.0

7 4 67 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 30.0

8 3 150 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reycy - 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 14.5 22.5

9 2 120 Ben Vance - Hickory Lace Petticoat - 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 9.5 18.5

10 1 114 Ben Vance - Hickory Peppy Quixote - 4928511 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 13.5 4.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

9
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2 1 2

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90)

1 9.0 127 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 5341178 5.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 66.0

2 8.0 126 Mozaun McKibben - Lil Ruf Snapper - 2009 - 5244127 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 66.0

3 7.0 47 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.0

4 6.0 120 Ben Vance - Hickory Lace Petticoat - 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 62.5

5 5.0 114 Ben Vance - Hickory Peppy Quixote - 4928511 2.5 2.5 7.5 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.0

6 4.0 137 Brian Sumrall - Oaks Shot O Peppy - 5174198 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 44.5

7 3.0 52 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 35.0

8 2.0 67 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 33.0

9 1.0 143 Steve Kutie - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.5

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Sulphur Springs, TXDon Becker Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Open_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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